
Game and Date ChannelTime (CT)

Thursday, November 25th

Friday, November 26th

Saturday, November 27th

Tuskegee vs. Alabama State
Ole Miss vs. Mississippi State

Boise State vs. San Diego State
Iowa State vs. Nebraska
UTEP vs. UAB
Coastal Carolina vs. South Alabama
Cincinnati vs. East Carolina
Missouri vs. Arkansas
Colorado vs. Utah
North Carolina vs. NC State

Georgia vs. Georgia Tech
Florida State vs. Florida
Ohio State vs. Michigan
Texas Tech vs. Baylor
Wake Forest vs. Boston College
Houston vs. UConn

UTSA vs. North Texas
Alabama vs. Auburn
Oregon State vs. Oregon
Penn State vs. Michigan State
Wisonsin vs. Minnesota

Texas A&M vs. LSU
Oklahoma vs. Oklahoma State
Pittsburgh vs. Syracuse
Kentucky vs. Louisville
Clemson vs. South Carolina
Notre Dame vs. Stanford
BYU vs. USC

2:00 PM
6:30 PM

11:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:30 PM


