## YELLOW HAMMER®

## COLLEGE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

FOR MORE SEC COVERAGE FOLLOW @Z\_M\_SHAW @HAYDEN\_CRIGLER



Game and Date	Time (CT)	Channel
Thursday, November 25 <sup>th</sup>		
Tuskegee vs. Alabama State	2:00 PM	ESPN+
Ole Miss vs. Mississippi State	6:30 PM	<b>257</b> 11
Friday, November 26 <sup>th</sup>		
	11.00 414	
Boise State vs. San Diego State Iowa State vs. Nebraska	11:00 AM 12:30 PM	©CBS
UTEP vs. UAB	1:00 PM	BIG TEN NETWORK
Coastal Carolina vs. South Alabama	2:30 PM	ESPN + ESPN +
Cincinnati vs. East Carolina	2:30 PM	abc
Missouri vs. Arkansas	2:30 PM	©CBS
Colorado vs. Utah	3:00 PM	FOX
North Carolina vs. NC State	6:00 PM	ESPIT
Saturday, November 27 <sup>th</sup>		
Georgia vs. Georgia Tech	11:00 AM	abc
Florida State vs. Florida	11:00 AM	ESPN
Ohio State vs. Michigan	11:00 AM	FOX
Texas Tech vs. Baylor	11:00 AM	FOX
Wake Forest vs. Boston College	11:00 AM	257N 2
Houston vs. UConn	11:00 AM	©CBSSPORTS NETWORK
UTSA vs. North Texas	1:00 PM	ESPN +
Alabama vs. Auburn	2:30 PM	<b>©CBS</b>
Oregon State vs. Oregon	2:30 PM	ESPN
Penn State vs. Michigan State	2:30 PM	abc
Wisonsin vs. Minnesota	3:00 PM	FOX
Texas A&M vs. LSU	6:00 PM	ESPIT
Oklahoma vs. Oklahoma State	6:30 PM	abc
Pittsburgh vs. Syracuse	6:30 PM	ACCN
Kentucky vs. Louisville	6:30 PM	2 <b>57</b> 11 2

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:30 PM

Clemson vs. South Carolina

Notre Dame vs. Stanford

BYU vs. USC